
Pos.  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

Nicht Klassifiziert 

NS 

St.Nr.  

82 

141 

147 

3 

16 

18 

111 

61 

71 

122 

138 

103 

148 

43 

5 

153 

13 

577 

189 

38 

86 

89 

124 

Klasse  

E5 

E5 

E5 

E5 

E5 

E5 

E5 

E5 

E5 

E5 

E5 

E5 

E5 

E5 

E5 

E5 

E5 

E5 

E5 

E5 

E5 

E5 

E5 

Vorname/Nachname  

Stephan Reimann 

Michael Lorenz 

Justus Bosse 

Falko Liebaug 

Daniel Schröber 

Toni Rosenkranz 

Alexander Hahn 

Jens Nestler 

Jochen Kohn 

Lutz Hölig 

Thomas Franz 

Frank Deile 

Richard Dreibrodt 

Lucas Geitner 

Sebastian Fechner 

Marcel Biermann 

Paul Rothe 

Mike Hölig 

Georg Börner 

Kevin Forster 

Michael Schrottge 

Matthias Bremer 

Lars Dicke 

Ort  

03149 Wiesengrund ot Mattendorf 

08371 Glauchau 

38112 Braunschweig 

98574 Schmalkalden 

05127 Chemnitz 

08236 Ellefeld 

99713 Gundersleben 

08315 Lauter-Bernsbach 

73312 Geislingen 

08315 Lauter-Bernsbach 

01737 Kurort Hartha 

72654 Neckartenzlingen 

38170 Schöpppenstedt 

92533 Wernberg-Köblitz 

03058 Neuhausen/Spree 

01877 Gorßdrebnitz 

01594 Hirschstein 

08344 Grünhain-Beierfeld 

01705 Freital 

92533 Wernberg-Köblitz 

02625 Bautzen 

58644 Iserlohn 

Remscheid 

Nat.  

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

FMN  

DMSB 

C 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

V 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

C 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

Bewerber  

Bauerschmidt - KTM 

RE-Racing 

Bauerschmidt - KTM 

MSV Riesa e.V. im ADAC 

KTM Bauerschmidt 

stielergruppe.mx Johannes-Bikes Suzuki 

AWH parts & service 

Fahrzeug  

Kawasaki 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Aprillia 

Husaberg 

TM 

KTM 

Husaberg 

TM 

KTM 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

Ktm 

Husaberg 

KTM 

Suzuki 

Runden  

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

8 

7 

Gesamtzeit  

15:58.833 

16:05.446 

16:09.837 

16:10.256 

16:34.209 

16:36.733 

16:36.963 

16:39.722 

16:39.771 

16:40.318 

16:47.513 

17:00.194 

17:05.456 

17:15.330 

16:05.434 

16:06.904 

16:15.296 

16:22.212 

17:08.976 

15:53.612 

10:44.842 

58.377 

Diff.  

6.613 

11.004 

11.423 

35.376 

37.900 

38.130 

40.889 

40.938 

41.485 

48.680 

1:01.361 

1:06.623 

1:16.497 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

3 Runden 

4 Runden 

11 Runden 

NS 

Beste Zeit.  

1:23.468 

1:25.993 

1:26.852 

1:26.877 

1:28.842 

1:28.495 

1:28.630 

1:28.449 

1:26.168 

1:28.623 

1:30.028 

1:29.735 

1:30.066 

1:31.873 

1:32.993 

1:33.682 

1:35.402 

1:35.703 

1:39.830 

1:51.116 

1:30.379 

Nach Runden sortiert
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Supermoto Grossenhain 
E5 

1.Lauf RACE 

Rennen (12:00 und 2 Runden) started at 11:43:41 

Grossenhain 1,523 Km 

21.06.2015 11:35 


